Round 6 EVENT: 2023-24 online rapidplays DATE: Sun 22nd Oct 2023 TIME: 18:00
Rating
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Last update Roger Lancaster Sun 22nd Oct 2023 19:43. Reported by Roger Lancaster Sun 22nd Oct

Date
2023-10-22 1004
2023-10-22 1337
2023-10-22 0774
2023-10-22 0706
2023-10-22 1004
2023-10-22 0774
2023-10-22 1337
2023-10-22 1337
2023-10-22 1643
2023-10-22 0706
2023-10-22 0841
2023-10-22 1100
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2023-10-22 0774
2023-10-22 0000
2023-10-22 0000
2023-10-22 0000
2023-10-22 0000
2023-10-22 0000
2023-10-22 0000
2023-10-22 0000
2023-10-22 0000
2023-10-22 0000
2023-10-22 0000
2023-10-22 0000
2023-10-22 0000
2023-10-22 0000
2023-10-22 0000

2023 19:43. Verified By

White
Singh, Arjun
Chadha, Ishaan
Musa, Rashaad
Waller, Lawrence
Singh, Arjun
Musa, Rashaad
Chadha, Ishaan
Chadha, Ishaan
Sidana, Rishabh
Waller, Lawrence
Patil, Rishika
Saujani, Milan
Sidana, Rishabh
Chadha, Ishaan
Waller, Lawrence
Musa, Rashaad
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
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Black
Musa, Rashaad
Singh, Arjun
Chadha, Ishaan
Singh, Arjun
Saujani, Milan
Waller, Lawrence
Sidana, Rishabh
Singh, Arjun
Musa, Rashaad
Saujani, Milan
Chadha, Ishaan
Musa, Rashaad
Waller, Lawrence
Sidana, Rishabh
Saujani, Milan
Patil, Rishika
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

Rating
0774
1004
1337
1004
1100
0706
1643
1004
0774
1100
1337
0774
0706
1643
1100
0841
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



